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                                   **** Girls' 4000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6953  Addy Duellman                 11  Cochrane-Fountain City        16:22.0  6:36 
      2    2 7039  Elizabeth Curtis              11  Westby                        17:47.5  7:10 
      3    3 6981  Kareena Ramakrishnan          10  La Crosse Logan               17:52.4  7:12 
      4    4 6954  Paxtyn Duellman                9  Cochrane-Fountain City        18:21.1  7:24 
      5    5 7040  Addison Evenstad              10  Westby                        18:23.0  7:24 
      6    6 7046  Natalie Miller                12  Westby                        18:31.5  7:28 
      7    7 7041  Hannah Hagen                   9  Westby                        19:03.4  7:41 
      8    8 7044  Odessa Huebner                 9  Westby                        19:06.5  7:42 
      9    9 7045  Mckenna Jothen                10  Westby                        19:29.8  7:51 
     10   10 7014  Tori Justmann                 10  Marshall                      19:52.8  8:00 
     11   11 6955  Ashlyn Earney                 10  Cochrane-Fountain City        19:54.0  8:01 
     12   12 7013  Emma Hellenbrand              12  Marshall                      20:01.4  8:04 
     13      6999  Jacee Erickson                11  Luther                        20:06.3  8:06 
     14   13 6926  Miranda Arndt                 10  Brookwood                     20:06.6  8:06 
     15   14 6929  Samantha Markee                9  Brookwood                     20:17.1  8:10 
     16      6944  Mateya Kaduc                  12  Cashton                       20:23.4  8:13 
     17   15 6951  Samathia Bork                 12  Cochrane-Fountain City        20:27.5  8:14 
     18   16 7016  Kylie Rateike                 10  Marshall                      20:35.3  8:17 
     19   17 6932  Brynn Thurston                11  Brookwood                     20:39.6  8:19 
     20      7027  Jeanette Larson               10  Wabasha-Kellogg               20:41.0  8:20 
     21      6943  Adrianna Biever               12  Cashton                       20:58.8  8:27 
     22   18 6959  Isabella Auth                 10  Durand                        21:07.4  8:30 
     23      7026  Macy Kohrs                    10  Wabasha-Kellogg               21:08.1  8:31 
     24   19 6958  Chloe Auth                    12  Durand                        21:14.4  8:33 
     25   20 6978  Ivy Miles                     10  La Crosse Logan               21:14.5  8:33 
     26   21 6931  Maggie Stenerson              10  Brookwood                     21:15.8  8:34 
     27   22 6962  Aubriana Rieland              10  Durand                        21:21.6  8:36 
     28   23 7038  Grace Bailey                  12  Westby                        21:23.5  8:37 
     29   24 6952  Cecelia Dittrich              12  Cochrane-Fountain City        21:26.5  8:38 
     30   25 6930  Katie Powell                   9  Brookwood                     21:38.3  8:43 
     31   26 7015  Lucy Munson                    9  Marshall                      21:44.4  8:45 
     32      7030  Ada Walch                     12  Wabasha-Kellogg               22:00.9  8:52 
     33      7037  Alice Amundson                 9  Westby                        22:11.8  8:56 
     34   27 6934  Alice Wiedmeyer               12  Brookwood                     22:16.9  8:58 
     35      7028  Finley Noll                   12  Wabasha-Kellogg               22:19.7  8:59 
     36   28 6984  Tabitha Sward                 12  La Crosse Logan               22:21.2  9:00 
     37      6945  Aubrey Peterson               12  Cashton                       22:27.3  9:03 
     38   29 6961  Joesphine Mehling             10  Durand                        22:29.0  9:03 
     39   30 6960  Allie McMahon                 12  Durand                        22:30.1  9:04 
     40   31 6977  Ava Howard                    11  La Crosse Logan               22:45.6  9:10 
     41      7002  Corrina Rouvel                10  Luther                        22:57.4  9:15 
     42   32 6966  Kori Weber                     9  Durand                        23:47.3  9:35 
     43      7043  Faith Hoff                    11  Westby                        23:50.9  9:36 
     44      6911  Jaide Charles                 11  Black River Falls             24:29.1  9:52 
     45   33 6964  Maria Walker                   9  Durand                        24:48.6  9:59 
     46      6965  Addie Weber                    9  Durand                        24:52.1 10:01 
     47   34 7012  Ciara Dowdy                   12  Marshall                      24:54.9 10:02 
     48   35 6928  Annabelle Brandau             10  Brookwood                     25:19.0 10:12 
     49      6913  Katelyn Nosbisch              12  Black River Falls             25:21.3 10:13 
     50      6927  Faith Bakken                  10  Brookwood                     25:32.9 10:17 
     51      6914  Grace Tande                   10  Black River Falls             25:47.2 10:23 
     52   36 6983  Rachel Sward                   9  La Crosse Logan               25:59.2 10:28 
     53   37 7018  Ally Zimmerman                 9  Marshall                      26:15.8 10:34 
     54      7000  Elizabeth Hunter              10  Luther                        26:43.5 10:46 
     55   38 6982  Marlee Stevermer              10  La Crosse Logan               28:43.6 11:34 
     56   39 6976  Lauren Domroese               11  La Crosse Logan               29:14.2 11:46 
     57      6915  Sparkellez WhiteEagle          9  Black River Falls             38:09.4 15:22 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    28  Westby                                     (18:34.4  92:51.9 1:19.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elizabeth Curtis          11 17:47.5
       2      5  Addison Evenstad          10 18:23.0
       3      6  Natalie Miller            12 18:31.5
       4      7  Hannah Hagen               9 19:03.4
       5      8  Odessa Huebner             9 19:06.5
       6   (  9) Mckenna Jothen            10 19:29.8
       7   ( 23) Grace Bailey              12 21:23.5

       2.    55  Cochrane-Fountain City                     (19:18.3  96:31.1 5:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Addy Duellman             11 16:22.0
       2      4  Paxtyn Duellman            9 18:21.1
       3     11  Ashlyn Earney             10 19:54.0
       4     15  Samathia Bork             12 20:27.5
       5     24  Cecelia Dittrich          12 21:26.5

       3.    90  Brookwood                                  (20:47.5  103:57.4 1:31.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Miranda Arndt             10 20:06.6
       2     14  Samantha Markee            9 20:17.1
       3     17  Brynn Thurston            11 20:39.6
       4     21  Maggie Stenerson          10 21:15.8
       5     25  Katie Powell               9 21:38.3
       6   ( 27) Alice Wiedmeyer           12 22:16.9
       7   ( 35) Annabelle Brandau         10 25:19.0

       4.    98  Marshall                                   (21:25.8  107:08.8 5:02.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Tori Justmann             10 19:52.8
       2     12  Emma Hellenbrand          12 20:01.4
       3     16  Kylie Rateike             10 20:35.3
       4     26  Lucy Munson                9 21:44.4
       5     34  Ciara Dowdy               12 24:54.9
       6   ( 37) Ally Zimmerman             9 26:15.8

       5.   118  Durand                                     (21:44.5  108:42.5 1:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Isabella Auth             10 21:07.4
       2     19  Chloe Auth                12 21:14.4
       3     22  Aubriana Rieland          10 21:21.6
       4     29  Joesphine Mehling         10 22:29.0
       5     30  Allie McMahon             12 22:30.1
       6   ( 32) Kori Weber                 9 23:47.3
       7   ( 33) Maria Walker               9 24:48.6

       6.   118  La Crosse Logan                            (22:02.6  110:12.9 8:06.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kareena Ramakrishnan      10 17:52.4
       2     20  Ivy Miles                 10 21:14.5
       3     28  Tabitha Sward             12 22:21.2
       4     31  Ava Howard                11 22:45.6
       5     36  Rachel Sward               9 25:59.2
       6   ( 38) Marlee Stevermer          10 28:43.6
       7   ( 39) Lauren Domroese           11 29:14.2


